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School Terms and Holidays 2026 - 2027
	 
	Autumn Term
	Spring Term
	Summer Term

	Term Commences
	Tuesday 1st Sep 2026
	Monday 4th Jan 2027
	Monday 12th Apr 2027

	Half Term Holiday
	Monday 26th Oct 2026
to
Friday 30th Oct 2026
	Monday 15th Feb 2027
to
Friday 19th Feb 2027
	Monday 31st May 2027
To
Friday 4th Jun 2027

	Term Ends
	Friday 18th Dec 2026
	Thursday 25th Mar 2027
	Wednesday 21st July 2027

	Total No. of Days
	74
	54
	67


TOTAL: 195 days

Inset Days:
Friday 23rd October 2026
Friday 12th February 2027
Monday 19th July 2027
Tuesday 20th July 2027
Wednesday 21st July 2027

Easter Holidays 2027
Good Friday: Friday, March 26
Easter Sunday: Sunday, March 28
Easter Monday: Monday, March 29
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